LTC2856-1/LTC2856-2
LTC2857-1/LTC2857-2
LTC2858-1/LTC2858-2
1
285678fe
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS

For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
PART NUMBER PART MARKING MAX DATA RATE (Mbps) DUPLEX
LOW POWER
SHUTDOWN MODE PACKAGE
LTC2856-1 LTCMF, LCMG 20 Half Yes MSOP-8, DFN-8
LTC2856-2 LTCMH, LCMJ 0.25 Half Yes MSOP-8, DFN-8
LTC2857-1 LTCMC, LCMD 20 Full No MSOP-8, DFN-8
LTC2857-2 LTCMK, LCMM 0.25 Full No MSOP-8, DFN-8
LTC2858-1 LTCGQ, LCGR 20 Full Yes MSOP-10, DFN-10
LTC2858-2 LTCMQ, LCMR 0.25 Full Yes MSOP-10, DFN-10
LTC2856-1/LTC2856-2
LTC2857-1/LTC2857-2
LTC2858-1/LTC2858-2
4